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WEEK 1

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

WEEK 2

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

8-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul

10:00

11:00

12:00

Break

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Arrive in Sendai

Lecture# 9

Lab Visit Campus TourLab Visit

Campus Lunch Tour

Lecture# 3

Lecture# 2

Daily Schedule (Tentative)

Tohoku University Arts and Letters Summer Program (TASP)

Lecture# 1

Orientation and

Program Overview

Opening Ceremony and

Welcome Lunch

Lecture# 8 Presentation

Presentation

Lecture# 7

Depart from Sendai

Field Trip to Gamo

&

Matsushima

 Closing Ceremony

&

Farewell Party

Free

Campus Tour

Lecture# 4

Lecture# 5

Lecture# 6

Possible Lecture topics to be covered are: 

 

・Practical Japanese  

・Time Travel "Tohoku University" 

・Economic Development  in Asia 

・Communication with Japanese: 

   Are they really polite ?  

・Reading Japanese Culture in Archaeology 

・The Disaster in the Japanese Pop-Culture 

・Inner Asia in the Modern Japan's Sight 

・Agent-based models of society  

・Game theory for economics 

・Japanese architecture  


