

WEEK 1

## Tohoku University Arts and Letters Summer Program (TASP) Daily Schedule (Tentative)

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1-Jul	2-Jul	3-Jul	4-J∪l	5-Jul	6-Jul	7-Jul
10:00		Possible Lecture topics to be covered are:				Orientation and Program Overview	
12:00 13:00 13:30		<ul> <li>Practical Japanese</li> <li>Time Travel "Tohoku University"</li> <li>Economic Development in Asia</li> <li>Communication with Japanese: Are they really polite ?</li> <li>Reading Japanese Culture in Archaeology</li> <li>The Disaster in the Japanese Pop-Culture</li> <li>Inner Asia in the Modern Japan's Sight</li> <li>Agent-based models of society</li> </ul>			Arrive in Sendai	Opening Ceremony and Welcome Lunch	Field Trip to Gamo & Matsushima
14:00 15:00 15:30						<u>Lecture# 1</u>	
16:00 16:30		•Game theory for eco •Japanese architecto					
17:00							

WFFK 2

WEEK 2							
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	8-Jul	9-Jul	10-Jul	11-Jul	12-Jul	13-Jul	14-Jul
10:00		<u>Lecture# 2</u>	<u>Lecture# 4</u>	<u>Lecture# 6</u>	<u>Lecture# 8</u>	Presentation	
12:00		Commune langels Iour				Break	
13:00 13:30		Campus Lunch Tour				Presentation	
14:00	Free	<u>Lecture# 3</u>	<u>Lecture# 5</u>	<u>Lecture# 7</u>	<u>Lecture# 9</u>		Depart from Sendai
15:30							
16:00						Closing Ceremony &	
16:30 17:00		Lab Visit	Campus Tour	Lab Visit	Campus Tour	Farewell Party	
17:30							